DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 1644

Ranking | Candidte No.

1 CANG676036386

1 CAN740539589
3 CANG656833315
4 CAN293637423
5 CAN746634741
6 CAN62201352

6 CAN272920097

6 CAN115219354

6 CAN513236444

10 CAN705624087

Student Name

ADYASHREE PRADHAN

NOAH GRIFFITH PRAMONO

HO JANSON

KINSEY WALUYO LIN

ENZO A. HERNANDEZ

LOW XUAN YI

JAYDEN ZHANG
MATEO INIGO ESPOCIA
CHOY CHONG HONG

KYLE HAYDEN CHRISTOPHER
WINATA

Student School

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL
CHANDRASEKHARPUR
BHUBANESWAR ODISHA, 751021

MAWAR SHARON CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL

SJK(C) PUAY CHAI
BINA BANGSA SCHOOL MALANG

MONTESSORI DE STO. NINO OF
MEYCAUAYAN

SJKC DAMANSARA PETALING
JAYA

LIVINGSTONE PRIMARY SCHOOL
GENESIS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
SJKC YUK CHAI

NATIONALHIGH JAKARTA
SCHOOL

Percentile

100

100

99.82

99.76

99.7

99.63

99.63
99.63

99.63

99.39

Region

India

Indonesia

Malaysia

Indonesia

Philippines

Malaysia

Australia
Philippines

Malaysia

Indonesia



