

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Grade: 5

Total No. of Candidates: 1644

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN676036386	ADYASHREE PRADHAN	DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL CHANDRASEKHARPUR BHUBANESWAR ODISHA, 751021	100	India
1	CAN740539589	NOAH GRIFFITH PRAMONO	MAWAR SHARON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	100	Indonesia
3	CAN656833315	HO JANSON	SJK(C) PUAY CHAI	99.82	Malaysia
4	CAN293637423	KINSEY WALUYO LIN	BINA BANGSA SCHOOL MALANG	99.76	Indonesia
5	CAN746634741	ENZO A. HERNANDEZ	MONTESSORI DE STO. NINO OF MEYCAUAYAN	99.7	Philippines
6	CAN62201352	LOW XUAN YI	SJKC DAMANSARA PETALING JAYA	99.63	Malaysia
6	CAN272920097	JAYDEN ZHANG	LIVINGSTONE PRIMARY SCHOOL	99.63	Australia
6	CAN115219354	MATEO INIGO ESPOCIA	GENESIS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	99.63	Philippines
6	CAN513236444	CHOY CHONG HONG	SJKC YUK CHAI	99.63	Malaysia
10	CAN705624087	KYLE HAYDEN CHRISTOPHER WINATA	NATIONALHIGH JAKARTA SCHOOL	99.39	Indonesia